

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8599-8603 OF 2011

SABU VARGHESE Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.I.T KOTTAYAM Respondent(s)

Date: 18/02/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Raghenth Basant,Adv.
Mr. Hardeep Singh,Adv.
Ms. Liz Mathew,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Kumar,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant is granted time, as last chance for filing additional
affidavit of valuation.
List the matter on 9.7.2014.

|
|mg

|
|

| (SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|
|