

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 8580-8582/2011

M/S. MANGALAM PUBLICATIONS, KOTTAYAM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX, KOTTAYAM

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 8583-8587/2011

(With prayer for C.A. No. 8588-8592/2011

(With prayer for C.A. No. 8593-8598/2011

(With prayer for C.A. No. 8599-8603/2011

(With prayer for C.A. No. 8604/2011

(With prayer for

Date : 09/07/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Raghenth Basant,adv.

Ms. Liz Mathew ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.C.P.Singh,adv.

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the parties are present.

Ld.counsel for appellants seek and are given six weeks time as
last chance to comply with the terms of the office report.

List again on 11.09.2014.

(M K HANJURA)

Signature Not Verified

Registrar

Digitally signed by

Sushma Kumari Bajaj

Date: 2014.07.12

SB

10:40:16 IST

Reason: